Results for Hill and Dale Series Race 6

Lukes 2019-05-23

Pos
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Barcode Name

294 Seamus Lynch
588 Mark Stephens
315 Jared Martin
470 Colm Murtagh
603 Andrew Tees
375 Gary McEvoy
386 Conor McGrath
46 Richard Bell
554 Sean Russell
350 Barry McConville
508 Colin Pascoe
136 Esther Dickson
806 Pete Grant
321 Connaire Mc Veigh
458 Rory Mulvaney
570 Steven Shields
60 Alex Brennan
282 James Lappin
581 David Smyth
232 Patrick Higgins
345 Jonathan McCloy
809 Nathan Beattie
820 Jonny Crutchley
263 John Kelly
709 James King
92 Warren Cartmill
426 Deon McNeilly
243 Gavin Hynds
418 Rory McMullan
642 Karen Wilton
300 Bryan Magee
373 Mark McElroy
609 Steve Todd
200 Sarah Graham
67 Jim Brown
478 Francis Nugent
698 Paul Hollywood
445 Declan Morgan
168 William Fleck
433 Brian McVeigh
306 Sean Maguire

128 Ronan Davison-Kernan

Club

Newcastle AC*
Newcastle AC*
Ballydrain Harriers*
Newcastle AC*
Orangegrove AC*
Newcastle AC*
Lagan Valley AC*
Mourne Runners*
Newcastle AC*
Newcastle AC*
BARF*

Newry AC*
Newcastle AC*
Newcastle AC*
Newry AC*
Unattached
Springwell*
Scrabo Striders*
Island Runners
Newcastle AC*
Ballymena Runners*
Ballydrain Harriers*
Newcastle AC*
Newcastle AC*
Newcastle AC*
Newry AC*
Newcastle AC*
East Down AC*
Newcastle AC*
Jog Lisburn*
Larne AC*

Team Purple

DUB Runners*
Mourne Runners*
BARF*

Blaney Rockets*
Armagh AC *

City of Lisburn*
Ballymena Runners*
Newcastle AC*
Blaney Rockets*
BARF*

Category
MOpen
MOpen
MJunior
MV35
MV35
MV35
MJunior
MV40
MOpen
MOpen
MV40
FOpen
MV50
MV40
MV35
MOpen
MV45
MV40
MOpen
MOpen
MOpen
MOpen
MV35
MV50
MV35
MV45
MV55
MV40
Mopen
FVv45
MV45
MV35
MV45
FOpen
MV55
MV50
MV45
MV40
MV40
MV35
MV40
MOpen

Finish Time

00:35:43
00:37:17
00:38:54
00:39:21
00:42:06
00:42:10
00:42:14
00:42:20
00:42:26
00:42:31
00:42:33
00:42:42
00:42:44
00:42:46
00:43:03
00:43:07
00:43:12
00:43:16
00:43:17
00:43:20
00:43:29
00:43:53
00:44:01
00:44:21
00:44:22
00:44:27
00:44:34
00:44:40
00:44:54
00:45:09
00:45:10
00:45:11
00:45:13
00:45:14
00:45:20
00:45:21
00:45:25
00:45:34
00:45:40
00:45:45
00:45:55
00:45:56



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

613 Mari Troeng
187 Niall Gibney
388 Dominic McGreevy
27 Colin Armstrong
283 Gerard Lawless
19 Mark Alexander
286 Chris Livingstone
266 Nigel Kelly
57 Cathal Brannigan
109 Mathew Conway
173 Mickey Flynn
448 Josh Morrison
337 Craig McCauley
669 Sean Mooney
814 William Marks
308 Paddy Mallon
405 Anthony McKinley
416 Colm McMullan
729 Ryan McMahon
587 Lynne Spence
634 Barry Wells
195 David Graham
618 Andrew Wallace
149 Mark Dugan
529 Sarah Quinn
624 Gillian Wasson
657 Peter Irwin
420 Martin McMullan
370 Ryan McDonald
402 Marty Mckibbin
277 Gerry Kingston
652 Martin Coughlan
332 Eamonn McCann
174 Sinead Flynn
56 Owen Brady
313 Darren Marshall
749 Jim Clarke
334 Robin Montgomery
234 Jonathan Hobson
597 Hugh Suffern
797 Christopher Rooney
460 Stephen Murdock
572 Aaron Shimmons
379 Paul McFlynn
193 Frankie Gorman
424 Aine McNeill

Newcastle AC*

East Down AC*
Ballydrain Harriers*
Dromore AC*
Unattached
Ballymena Runners*
Seapark AC*
Ballydrain Harriers*
Unattached
Unattached
Newcastle AC*
Unattached
Mourne Runners*
North East Runners
Mourne Runners*
BARF*

Albertville Harriers *
Dromore AC*
Blaney Rockets*
Mourne Runners*
Newcastle AC*
Armagh AC *
Ballydrain Harriers*
Ballydrain Harriers*
Newry AC*
Ballymena Runners*
Unattached
CrossFit Infected
Newcastle AC*
Dundrum clg
Newcastle AC*
Unattached
Murlough AC*
Newcastle AC*
Newcastle AC*
NIMRA*
Unattached
Orangegrove AC*
Unattached
Dromore AC*
Unattached
Unattached

BARF*

DUB Runners*
Blaney Rockets*
Dromore AC*

FOpen

M60
MV35
MV35
MV45
MV45
MV35
MV40
MOpen
MV35
MOpen
MV45
MV35
MV40
MV50
MV40
MV40
MOpen
FOpen
MV55
MV45
MV50
MV50
FOpen
FV40
MV55
MV40
MV35
MV35
MV55
MV45
MV45
FV35
MV40
MV40
MV35
MV45
MV35
MV60
MOpen
MV60
MV40
MOpen
MV50
FV50

00:45:57
00:46:10
00:46:22
00:46:46
00:46:48
00:46:53
00:47:20
00:47:21
00:47:22
00:47:32
00:47:41
00:47:45
00:47:47
00:47:59
00:48:00
00:48:24
00:48:27
00:48:32
00:48:35
00:48:48
00:48:52
00:48:54
00:48:58
00:49:05
00:49:08
00:49:13
00:49:16
00:49:26
00:49:27
00:49:32
00:49:45
00:49:54
00:49:56
00:50:03
00:50:10
00:50:12
00:50:12
00:50:14
00:50:25
00:50:28
00:50:31
00:50:41
00:50:47
00:50:58
00:51:01
00:51:18



89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

204 Gerard Green

28 Sean Armstrong
366 Paul McCullough
244 William Imrie

70 Clarke Browne
150 Stephen Dunn
616 Richard Vasey
511 Amanda Perry
486 Paul O'Connor
251 Joe Jeffery
333 Eugene McCann
154 Mark Elliott
223 Paul Heenan
258 William Jones
813 Stewart Magill
602 Peter Taylor
389 Finty McGreevy

20 William Alexander
143 William Doogan
755 William Edgar
734 Alwynne Shannon
427 Sam McNeilly

394 Catherine MclIntosh

406 Johnny McKinley
523 Stephanie Pruzina
606 Paulette Thomson
539 Shane Rice

152 Paul Edgar

348 Paddy Joe McComiskey

312 Robbie Marsh
547 Cathal Rooney
639 Brian Wilson
299 Alan Magee

129 Horace de Courcy-Wheeler

160 Shirley Farnan
111 Sam Conway
452 Rory Morrow
536 Janice Reid
407 Nigel McKinney
162 Jerome Farrell
796 Nathan Newell
192 David Glass
153 Jonathan Elliott
124 Alice Davis

55 Paul Bracken
688 John O'Higgins

Newcastle AC*
Murlough AC*

City of Lisburn AC*
Unattached
Mourne Runners*
St Peters*

East Coast AC*
Ballydrain Harriers*
Unattached
Ballydrain Harriers*
Newcastle AC*
Ballydrain Harriers*
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Dromore AC*
Unattached
Ballydrain Harriers*
Dromore AC*
Unattached

Feel good factor
Newcastle AC*
Newcastle AC*
Dromore AC*
BARF*

Newcastle AC*
Unattached
Ballydrain Harriers*
CrossFit Infected
Slieve Gullion Runners*
CrossFit Infected
Newcastle AC*
Dromore AC*
Dromore AC*
Physio & Co
Unattached
Dromore AC*
Dromore AC*
Newcastle AC*
Newcastle AC*
Unattached
Unattached

Jog Moira
Unattached

Jog Moira
Newcastle AC*

MOpen
MV50
MV55
MOpen
MV50
MV45
MV45
FVv45
FV35
MV45
FV55
MV45
MV50
MV50
MV45
MV50
MV35
MV40
MJunior
MOpen
FV55
FOpen
FV40
MV45
FV50
FVv45
MOpen
MV40
MOpen
MV40
MJunior
MV45
MV45
MV55
FV50
MOpen
MJunior
FV55
MV50
MV45
MOpen
MV55
MV35
FOpen
MV40
MOpen

00:51:19
00:51:22
00:51:24
00:51:25
00:51:34
00:51:39
00:51:41
00:51:42
00:51:44
00:51:57
00:52:01
00:52:03
00:52:05
00:52:06
00:52:08
00:52:11
00:52:13
00:52:17
00:52:40
00:53:02
00:53:05
00:53:10
00:53:21
00:53:25
00:53:40
00:53:59
00:54:16
00:54:23
00:54:35
00:54:46
00:54:51
00:55:14
00:55:17
00:55:20
00:55:21
00:55:23
00:55:25
00:55:38
00:55:51
00:55:52
00:55:58
00:56:00
00:56:23
00:56:34
00:56:38
00:56:54



135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

817 Andrew Shannon
700 Rebecca Magee
592 Stephen Stewart
349 Christina McConnell

63 Andy Bridge
309 Anthony Malone
369 Paddy McDonald
819 Martin Rafter
297 Mary Mackin
492 Anthony O'Hare
612 Aidan Trainor
556 Anne Sandford
116 John Crawley
522 Mark Pruzina
742 Dawson Jones
132 Colm Devlin

16 Kathryn Aiken
803 Bronagh Mclnerney
520 Jack Proctor

33 Jacqueline Barbour
395 Nicola Mclintyre
268 Joe Kenneally
293 Laura Lynch
467 Aisling Murray
362 Declan McCrory
159 Conor Farnan
651 Jason Conlon
361 Monica McCrickard
629 Esther Waugh
542 Paddy Ritchie
575 John Sinton
685 Gary Longridge
593 Alison Stocks
622 Philip Ward
555 Brian Smyth
788 Fred Strickland
237 David Hughes
144 Jane Doran
218 David Hatton
789 Neil McVeigh
281 Ann Lacey
525 Mark Purdon
279 Stephen Knight
391 Peter McGuckin

82 Paddy Butler

84 Clarke Campbell

Unattached
Dromore AC*
Ballydrain Harriers*
Ballydrain Harriers*
BARF*

Blaney Rockets*
East Down AC*
Blaney Rockets*
Dromore AC*
Unattached

Newry City Runners*

Mourne Runners*
NIMRA*

BARF*

Unattached
Murlough AC*
Dromore AC*
Newcastle AC*
Unattached
Newcastle AC*

Jog Moira
Newcastle AC*
Murlough AC*
Murlough AC*
Team Runwell
Physio & Co
Unattached

Leitrim Ladies
Physio & Co
Ballydrain Harriers*
Team Runwell
BARF*

Ballydrain Harriers*
BARF*

Unattached
Ballydrain Harriers*
Newry AC*
Dromore AC*

Team Runwell
Newcastle AC*
Ballydrain Harriers*
Ballydrain Harriers*
Newcastle AC*
Lunchtime Legends
Unattached

BARF*

MOpen
FlJunior
MV50
FOpen
MV55
MV40
MV45
MV55
FV60
MV50
FV55
FV50
MV50
MV55
MV45
MV50
FV40
FVv45
MOpen
FVv45
Fv45
MV45
FV35
FOpen
MV55
MV50
MOpen
FVv45
FV40
MV45
MV60
MV40
FV35
MV40
MV60
MV70
MOpen
FOpen
MV35
MV45
FV55
MV50
MV55
MV65
MV40
MV50

00:56:56
00:56:59
00:57:16
00:57:20
00:57:27
00:57:31
00:57:43
00:57:46
00:57:53
00:57:59
00:58:01
00:58:07
00:58:15
00:58:18
00:58:23
00:58:38
00:58:47
00:58:57
00:59:05
00:59:24
00:59:37
00:59:38
00:59:41
00:59:44
00:59:51
01:00:08
01:00:24
01:00:28
01:00:45
01:00:48
01:00:53
01:01:26
01:01:48
01:01:58
01:02:03
01:02:08
01:02:10
01:02:27
01:02:29
01:02:48
01:03:05
01:03:06
01:03:27
01:03:55
01:04:00
01:04:03



181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221

179 Dave Fulcher
596 lan Stringer
474 Grace Newell

51 Cathy Black

35 Gemma Barr
413 Nigel McMorris

69 Willy John Brown
428 Stuart McNeilly
451 Michael Morrow
438 Sean Milligan
134 Sharon Dickenson
270 Clair Kennedy
278 Sinead Kinsella
585 Liam Smyth
577 Rebecca Sinton
510 Trevor Patterson
543 Judith Robinson

14 John Adgey

37 lan Bates
544 Kathryn Robinson-Getty
469 Janine Murray
414 Bernie McMullan
231 Julie Higgins
818 Nina Coffey
808 Catherine Scannell
165 Charlotte Fisher
614 Orla Tumelty
443 Naomi Montgomery
526 Wendy Purdon
311 Evelyn Marsh
408 Susan Mcknight
233 Louise Hinds

78 Christopher Burns
431 Charlie McQuillan
325 Wilson McAlister
745 Connell Nugent
167 Lorna Fitzpatrick
181 Patricia Galloway
517 Penny Polly
271 Iryna Kennedy
583 James Smyth

Murlough AC*
Physio & Co
Unattached
Crossgar Harriers
Crossgar Harriers

Kernan Running Club*

Mourne Runners*
Unattached
Dromore AC*
Newcastle AC*
Lagan Valley AC*
Crossgar Harriers
Crossgar Harriers
Murlough AC*
Team Runwell
North Down AC*
Murlough AC*
Lunchtime Legends
Dromore AC*

Jog Moira

East Down AC*
CrossFit Infected
Crossgar Harriers
Dromore AC*
Murlough AC*
Unattached
Crossgar Harriers
Ballydrain Harriers*
Ballydrain Harriers*

Newry City Runners*

Ballydrain Harriers*
Ballydrain Harriers*
Unattached

Jog Moira

Jog Moira
Newcastle AC*
Murlough AC*

East Down AC*
Crossgar Harriers
Lagan Valley AC*
Unattached

MV60
MV55
FOpen
FV35
Fv40
MV55
MV65
MOpen
MV60
MV40
Fv40
FV35
Fv40
MV45
FOpen
MV50
FV50
MV70
MV55
FV35
FOpen
Fv40
Fv40
Fv45
FOpen
Fv45
FOpen
FV35
FV50
Fv40
FV55
FV50
MV35
MV35
MV55
MV60
Fv45
FV35
Fv40
FV50
MV65

01:04:09
01:04:11
01:04:15
01:04:16
01:04:23
01:04:25
01:04:57
01:04:59
01:05:03
01:05:54
01:06:28
01:06:47
01:06:48
01:07:00
01:07:01
01:07:18
01:07:25
01:07:35
01:07:54
01:08:13
01:08:20
01:08:25
01:08:41
01:08:56
01:09:21
01:11:30
01:11:52
01:12:27
01:12:30
01:12:48
01:13:49
01:13:50
01:16:48
01:17:23
01:17:46
01:25:16
01:28:04
01:28:07
01:30:23
01:30:29
01:30:33



